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KRUSEVAC 2016 
Kruševac, 21/2/2016

Disciplina 23 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
21/02/2016 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Kadeti (15-16) 2001-2000

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 34.56 459
2. NAJDANOVIC, nikola 00 Plivacki Klub Crenica Paracin 36.80 380
3. MLADENOVIC, Milos 01 Dubocica 38.48 332
4. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 PK Napredak 38.96 320

Omladinci (17-18) 1999-1998

1. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 36.55 388
2. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 PK Napredak 40.34 288
3. SMILJKOVIC, Luka 99 PK Napredak 45.01 208

Seniori (19+) 1997+

1. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Dubocica 30.67 657
2. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.19 568
3. STOJANOVIĆ, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.53 551
4. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.71 495
5. MIHAJLOV, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.79 413
6. DIDIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.24 291
7. SAVIC, Stefan 97 PK Napredak 44.51 215
8. MARKOVIC, Jovan 97 PK Napredak 46.39 190

Otvoreno

1. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Dubocica 30.67 657
2. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.19 568
3. STOJANOVIĆ, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.53 551
4. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.71 495
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 34.56 459
6. MIHAJLOV, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.79 413
7. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 36.55 388
8. NAJDANOVIC, nikola 00 Plivacki Klub Crenica Paracin 36.80 380
9. MLADENOVIC, Milos 01 Dubocica 38.48 332

10. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 PK Napredak 38.96 320
11. DIDIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 40.24 291
12. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 PK Napredak 40.34 288
13. SAVIC, Stefan 97 PK Napredak 44.51 215
14. SMILJKOVIC, Luka 99 PK Napredak 45.01 208
15. MARKOVIC, Jovan 97 PK Napredak 46.39 190


